VETRO 80 ECO LINE SYSTEM DO DRZWI PRZESUWNYCH
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM
VETRO 80 ECO LINE Z DWOMA ZACZEPAMI TYPU STANDARD
(ZARÓWNO W KIERUNKU ZAMYKANIA JAK I OTWIERANIA)
VETRO 80 ECO LINE SLIDING SYSTEM WITH TWO STANDARD STOPPERS IN THE OPENING
AND CLOSING POSITIONS
SYSTEM PRZESUWNY
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM

One of the most innovative feature of Fluid system is the
PATENTED SHOCK ABSORBER.
To the traditional standard stopper, it has been added a
braking piston and two leaf springs to ease the holding
of pliers.
The revolution lies in the fact that, with two very simple
screws, it is possible to add on the sliding trolley the
support needed for the activation of stopper and to avoid
any shock during door’s closing motion.
SYSTEMY PRZESUWNE
SLIDING SYSTEMS
560
TS-TR-1359 Prowadnica górna, montaż do ściany
Top track, wall installation
Kod / Code Długość (mm) / Lenght (mm)
TS-TR-1359-2000 2000
TS-TR-1359-3000 3000
TS-TR-1359-4000 4000
Specyfikacja / Specification
materiał:
material:
aluminium
aluminium
wykończenie:
finish:
anoda srebrna
silver anodised
TS-TR-1280 Prowadnica górna, montaż do sufitu
Top track, ceiling installation
Kod / Code Długość (mm) / Lenght (mm)
TS-TR-1280-2000 2000
TS-TR-1280-3000 3000
TS-TR-1280-4000 4000
Specyfikacja / Specification
materiał:
material:
aluminium

zminimalizowanie ewentualnych wibracji tafli podczas
przesuwu, co przekłada się na mniejszy hałas, oferując tym
samym najwyższą jakość użytkowania.
Sliding trolley wheels are equipped with coated bearings of
large dimension and indipendent inertial dampers, laterally
positioned. These inertial dampers, inserted between
bearings and related rigid support, allow the wheels to
slide uniformly leaning on the track, even in case of wall
defects or not alligned installation of the track itself. These
innovations allow to cut vibration off during the motion,
reducing functional noise and granting the best sliding
quality possible.
TS-DFD/SYNC
Kod / Code Grubość szkła (mm) / Glass thickness (mm)
TS-DFD/SYNC08  8,00 - 8,76;
TS-DFD/SYNC10 10,00 - 10,76;
TS-DFD/SYNC12 12,00 - 12,76
Specyfikacja / Specification
wykończenie
finish
anoda srebrna